
 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Dec 2 Mon Columbia Home 6:00 

Dec 11 Wed Red Bud Home 6:00 

Dec 12 Thur New Athens Home 6:00 

Jan 9 Thur Waterloo Away 6:00 

Jan 13 Mon Steeleville Home 6:00 

Jan 22 Wed Freeburg Away 6:30 

Jan 29 Wed New Athens Away 6:15 

Feb 5 Wed Red Bud Away 6:00 

Feb 10 Mon Waterloo Home 6:00 

Feb 13 Thur Althoff Away 6:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Subject to Change              10/23/2024 


